
Contacts: 
 
Patty Witt, CMRP 
Purchasing Capital Buyer 
256-265-1253 
patty.witt@hhsys.org 
 
Marilyn Wilson, CPA 
Accounts Payable Manager 
256-265-9313 
marilyn.wilson@hhsys.org 
 
Willie Morris 
Biomed Manager 
256-265-6602 
willie.morris@hhsys.org 
 
Pam Turner 
IT Procurement and Inventory Supervisor 
256-265-9109 
pam.turner@hhsys.org 
 
Danny Cooper 
Construction Supervisor 
256-759-1264 
danny.cooper@hhsys.org 
 
Patricia Bailey 
Finance and Clinical Manager 
Cardiovascular Services and The Heart Center, Inc. 
256-519-8267 
patricia.bailey@hhsys.org 
 
 
 


